

SC ADETRANS

N. 2334/15.05.2024

PRIMARIA SECTOR 3 BUCURESTI

FACTURA

RO4420465

Str. CALEA DUDESTI, 191, Loc. SECTOR3, Jud. B , Tara RO

289043
29.04.2024

Data scadenta 29.05.2024

Valuta RON

Articol	UM	Cantitate	Pret	Valoare	Deducere	TVA	Observatii
CUREA SERVO / CodNC8=40103400	BUC	1,000	44,54	44,54		19,00	
ULEI FORD 0W30 / CodNC8=27101975	BUC	3,000	201,68	605,04		19,00	
POMPA APA / CodNC8=84138100	BUC	1,000	246,22	246,22		19,00	
VAS EXPANSIUNE / CodNC8=73221900	BUC	1,000	49,58	49,58		19,00	
VAS EXPANSIUNE / CodNC8=73221900	BUC	1,000	147,06	147,06		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	155,46	155,46		19,00	
KIT DISTRIBUTIE / CodNC8=40103400	BUC	1,000	441,18	441,18		19,00	
CAPAC DISTRIBUTIE / CodNC8=40103400	BUC	1,000	546,22	546,22		19,00	
STERGATOR SPATE / CodNC8=85124000	BUC	1,000	23,53	23,53		19,00	
STERGATOARE / CodNC8=85124000	BUC	1,000	88,24	88,24		19,00	
POMPA AMBREAJ / CodNC8=87089310	BUC	1,000	235,29	235,29		19,00	
ACUMULATOR 50AH / CodNC8=85071080	BUC	1,000	303,36	303,36		19,00	
ACUMULATOR 74AH / CodNC8=85071080	BUC	1,000	445,38	445,38		19,00	
AMORTIZOR FATA / CodNC8=87088020	BUC	2,000	256,31	512,62		19,00	
CUREA TRANSMISIE	BUC	1,000	79,83	79,83		19,00	
SIMERING / CodNC8=84841000	BUC	1,000	27,73	27,73		19,00	
CUREA POMPA ULEI / CodNC8=40103400	BUC	1,000	56,30	56,30		19,00	
ADBLUE 20 / CodNC8=38112900	BUC	20,000	88,24	1.764,80		19,00	
DISC FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	329,41	329,41		19,00	
FILTRU AER / CodNC8=84213100	BUC	1,000	74,79	74,79		19,00	
FILTRU AER / CodNC8=84213100	BUC	1,000	51,26	51,26		19,00	
KIT DISTRIBUTIE / CodNC8=40103400	BUC	1,000	382,35	382,35		19,00	
FILTRU AER / CodNC8=84213100	BUC	1,000	52,94	52,94		19,00	
FILTRU POLEN / CodNC8=84213925	BUC	1,000	57,98	57,98		19,00	
FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL / CodNC8=84212980	BUC	1,000	201,68	201,68		19,00	
FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL / CodNC8=84212980	BUC	1,000	222,69	222,69		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	225,21	225,21		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA	BUC	1,000	256,30	256,30		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	134,45	134,45		19,00	
FILTRU ULEI / CodNC8=84212300	BUC	2,000	36,97	73,94		19,00	
FILTRU POLEN / CodNC8=84213925	BUC	1,000	50,42	50,42		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	151,26	151,26		19,00	
PLACUTE FRANA / CodNC8=87083091	BUC	1,000	109,24	109,24		19,00	
SABOTI FRANA / CodNC8=68138900	BUC	1,000	159,66	159,66		19,00	
ULEI 5W30 / CodNC8=27101975	BUC	3,000	172,27	516,81		19,00	
POMPA APA / CodNC8=84138100	BUC	1,000	310,92	310,92		19,00	

TOTAL	Val. fara TVA	Val. TVA	Val. cu TVA	Rotunjiri	Val. de plata
	9.133,69	1.735,42	10.869,11	0,00	10.869,11